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PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

 1* Carlisle                 81    3    5   14   29   30   40   79    16:51    1:12
 2* University               81    1    4   10   28   38   73   82    16:47    1:39
  3 Scranton Prep            89    6    7   18   25   33   37   44    16:57    1:03
  4 State College            90    8   17   20   21   24   27   31    17:00    0:49
  5 Bayport-Blue Point       99    9   19   22   23   26   46   62    17:04    0:47
  6 Wilson                  145   12   16   34   35   48   51   61    17:19    1:16
  7 Tunkhannock Area        196    2   13   42   56   83   95  118    17:30    2:49
  8 Phoenixville Area       244   32   36   45   60   71   89   96    17:54    1:01
  9 Hazleton Area           254   41   43   49   58   63   66   67    17:58    0:35
 10 Muhlenberg              294   39   50   54   65   86   91   92    18:12    1:24
 11 Selinsgrove Area        298   11   57   74   76   80   88  105    18:07    2:02
 12 Daniel Boone            355   55   70   75   77   78   87   90    18:28    0:29
 13 Bellefonte              395   47   68   72   98  110  114  116    18:50    2:01
 14 Williamsport Area       424   52   84   93   94  101  104  108    19:02    1:29
 15 Albion                  425   53   81   85  100  106  117  123    19:03    1:39
 16 North Clarion           432   15   69  111  113  124              19:31    5:22
 17 Clearfield              484   64   97  102  109  112  115  121    19:28    1:49
 18 Shikellamy              487   59   99  103  107  119  120  122    19:40    3:01

Incomplete Teams: South Williamsport, St. Marys Area
Individuals
  ID#  PLACE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE

1*. Carlisle
  273     3  Zach Brehm, 4              16:13    5:14
  274     5  Joe DeAngelo, 4            16:21    5:16
  285    14  Matt Wisner, 3             16:48    5:25
  276    29  Brandin Dyche, 4           17:25    5:37
  277    30  Max Fiorintino, 2          17:25    5:37
  280    40  Isaac Kole, 2              17:37    5:41
  284    79  Kyle Wise, 4               18:39    6:01
Total Time = 1:24:12     Total Places = 81
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2*. University
  440     1  Seth Edwards, 3            15:56    5:08
  441     4  Tristan Harvey, 4          16:21    5:16
  447    10  Alex Minor, 3              16:37    5:22
  453    28  Phillip White, 1           17:25    5:37
  443    38  Jacob Hough, 3             17:35    5:40
  439    73  Eric Cappellini, 3         18:27    5:57
  451    82  Adam Roh, 4                18:50    6:04
Total Time = 1:23:54     Total Places = 81

3. Scranton Prep
  374     6  Kyle Perry, 4              16:25    5:18
  371     7  Ben Evans, 4               16:30    5:19
  369    18  Ryan Burke, 4              16:59    5:29
  375    25  Mike Robinson, 4           17:23    5:36
  368    33  Owen Brier, 4              17:28    5:38
  377    37  Ben Sullivan, 4            17:34    5:40
  373    44  Anthony Nardone, 4         17:49    5:45
Total Time = 1:24:45     Total Places = 89

4. State College
  419     8  Alex Milligan, 3           16:33    5:20
  411    17  Matthew Beyerle, 4         16:58    5:28
  415    20  Nick Feffer, 2             17:02    5:29
  416    21  Eric Heatwole, 4           17:04    5:30
  413    24  Phil Clauer, 4             17:22    5:36
  423    27  Owen Wing, 2               17:24    5:37
  414    31  Anthony Degleris, 3        17:25    5:37
Total Time = 1:24:59     Total Places = 90

5. Bayport-Blue Point
  251     9  Victor Garifo, 3           16:37    5:21
  252    19  Jason Giunta, 3            16:59    5:29
  253    22  Ryan Haun, 4               17:10    5:32
  254    23  Jacob Ocon, 2              17:11    5:32
  256    26  Robert Vitale, 4           17:23    5:36
  248    46  Steve Beyer, 2             17:56    5:47
  255    62  Eric Swan, 4               18:14    5:53
Total Time = 1:25:20     Total Places = 99

6. Wilson
  474    12  Nick Mahon, 4              16:42    5:23
  466    16  Jacob Connors, 4           16:54    5:27
  477    34  Jacob Underwood, 1         17:28    5:38
  479    35  Greg Yeity, 3              17:29    5:38
  465    48  Jared Baksic, 2            17:58    5:47
  472    51  Andrew Linton, 4           18:02    5:49
  476    61  Ryan Tran, 3               18:13    5:53
Total Time = 1:26:31     Total Places = 145

7. Tunkhannock Area
  437     2  Jack Tidball, 4            16:02    5:10
  438    13  Jacob Toczko, 3            16:43    5:23
  429    42  Alan Grow, 2               17:41    5:42
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  436    56  Ben Tidball, 1             18:10    5:51
  435    83  Justin Stonier, 4          18:51    6:05
  430    95  Connor Helsel, 2           19:19    6:14
  428   118  Colin Franko, 3            20:55    6:45
Total Time = 1:27:27     Total Places = 196

8. Phoenixville Area
  355    32  Smiley Dylan, 3            17:25    5:37
  360    36  Sean McGinnis, 3           17:33    5:40
  364    45  Mike Shaw, 3               17:50    5:45
  362    60  Christian Schaaf, 1        18:13    5:52
  357    71  Nick Kissel, 4             18:25    5:56
  354    89  Liam Darcy, 3              19:01    6:08
  361    96  Tyler Mitchell, 4          19:20    6:14
Total Time = 1:29:26     Total Places = 244

9. Hazleton Area
  319    41  Matt Houser, 3             17:40    5:42
  315    43  Franklin Cunningham, 1     17:42    5:42
  321    49  Aidan Malloy, 1            17:58    5:47
  324    58  Mikel Skasko, 1            18:11    5:52
  323    63  Kyle Pecora, 2             18:15    5:53
  320    66  Klynt Jones, 4             18:20    5:55
  314    67  Ryan Balogh, 3             18:21    5:55
Total Time = 1:29:46     Total Places = 254

10. Muhlenberg
  336    39  William Drobnick, 4        17:35    5:40
  346    50  Matthew Straub, 2          17:59    5:48
  345    54  Luis Roldan, 4             18:09    5:51
  340    65  Dylan Gilar, 3             18:17    5:54
  337    86  Peyton Endy, 3             18:58    6:07
  342    91  Clay Leib, 4               19:04    6:09
  338    92  Joey Fiorvanti, 2          19:05    6:09
Total Time = 1:30:58     Total Places = 294

11. Selinsgrove Area
  379    11  Brody Beiler, 3            16:40    5:22
  381    57  Jonny Cope, 4              18:11    5:52
  391    74  Charles Walters, 2         18:30    5:58
  392    76  Garrett Wolf, 3            18:33    5:59
  389    80  Quinton Swank, 3           18:41    6:02
  384    88  Brice Harro, 2             19:00    6:08
  382   105  Aaron Dues, 4              19:45    6:22
Total Time = 1:30:35     Total Places = 298

12. Daniel Boone
  311    55  Ethan Shane, 2             18:09    5:51
  310    70  Diego Santos, 2            18:23    5:56
  306    75  Aaron Higgins, 3           18:32    5:58
  307    77  Robert Miller, 4           18:36    6:00
  309    78  Zach Murray, 1             18:38    6:01
  308    87  Austin Mora, 4             19:00    6:07
  303    90  Logan Garcia, 4            19:01    6:08
Total Time = 1:32:18     Total Places = 355
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13. Bellefonte
  267    47  Michael O'Donnell, 3       17:57    5:47
  259    68  Mathew Dabiero, 4          18:22    5:55
  271    72  Josiah Stickles, 4         18:25    5:56
  260    98  Ethan Diefenbach, 4        19:24    6:15
  266   110  Ian Marshall, 4            19:58    6:26
  268   114  Mitchell Pensak, 2         20:25    6:35
  269   116  Brett Pope, 1              20:44    6:41
Total Time = 1:34:06     Total Places = 395

14. Williamsport Area
  462    52  Liam McGarvey, 4           18:05    5:50
  458    84  Nathaniel Casper-Miller, 2 18:56    6:06
  464    93  Dylan Rhodes, 3            19:15    6:12
  456    94  Hamyre Cannon, 3           19:16    6:13
  463   101  Isaac Milliken, 4          19:34    6:19
  455   104  Niare Brown, 4             19:42    6:21
  457   108  Rondell Carson, 2          19:52    6:24
Total Time = 1:35:06     Total Places = 424

15. Albion
  236    53  Aaron Chen, 4              18:08    5:51
  243    81  Evan Pappalardo, 3         18:49    6:04
  241    85  Nick Nielans, 3            18:57    6:07
  244   100  Evan Steier, 2             19:32    6:18
  240   106  Brady Meakin, 3            19:47    6:23
  238   117  Matt Flanagan, 3           20:53    6:44
  239   123  Freeman Lattin, 2          22:05    7:07
Total Time = 1:35:13     Total Places = 425

16. North Clarion
  351    15  Isaac Wilson, 3            16:50    5:25
  348    69  Isaiah Griebel, 2          18:23    5:55
  347   111  Devon Farmer, 4            19:59    6:27
  350   113  Isaac Kaye, 3              20:11    6:31
  349   124  Josh Homan, 1              22:11    7:09
Total Time = 1:37:34     Total Places = 432

17. Clearfield
  288    64  Alex Coval, 1              18:16    5:53
  294    97  Josiah McClarren, 3        19:21    6:14
  295   102  Harrison McMillen, 1       19:38    6:20
  287   109  Grant Climie, 4            19:57    6:26
  289   112  Logan Gilbert, 3           20:05    6:29
  293   115  Brandon Lacock, 1          20:38    6:39
  291   121  Michael Haddenn, 3         21:46    7:01
Total Time = 1:37:17     Total Places = 484

18. Shikellamy
  402    59  Aaron Schaffer-Neitz, 4    18:11    5:52
  399    99  Frank Quinones, 1          19:25    6:16
  395   103  Bryce Burgess, 1           19:41    6:21
  400   107  Alex Reed, 4               19:49    6:23
  398   119  Dylan Heller, 3            21:12    6:50
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  401   120  Caleb Ross, 1              21:27    6:55
  404   122  Tyler Strawser, 2          21:59    7:05
Total Time = 1:38:18     Total Places = 487
              TEAM
  ID#  PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE        TEAM         

Top

  405     1        Griffin Molino, 4          15:43    5:04  South Williamsport   
  440     2     1  Seth Edwards, 3            15:56    5:08  University           
  437     3     2  Jack Tidball, 4            16:02    5:10  Tunkhannock Area     
  273     4     3  Zach Brehm, 4              16:13    5:14  Carlisle             
  441     5     4  Tristan Harvey, 4          16:21    5:16  University           
  274     6     5  Joe DeAngelo, 4            16:21    5:16  Carlisle             
  374     7     6  Kyle Perry, 4              16:25    5:18  Scranton Prep        
  371     8     7  Ben Evans, 4               16:30    5:19  Scranton Prep        
  419     9     8  Alex Milligan, 3           16:33    5:20  State College        
  251    10     9  Victor Garifo, 3           16:37    5:21  Bayport-Blue Point   
  447    11    10  Alex Minor, 3              16:37    5:22  University           
  379    12    11  Brody Beiler, 3            16:40    5:22  Selinsgrove Area     
  474    13    12  Nick Mahon, 4              16:42    5:23  Wilson               
  438    14    13  Jacob Toczko, 3            16:43    5:23  Tunkhannock Area     
  285    15    14  Matt Wisner, 3             16:48    5:25  Carlisle             
  351    16    15  Isaac Wilson, 3            16:50    5:25  North Clarion        
  466    17    16  Jacob Connors, 4           16:54    5:27  Wilson               
  411    18    17  Matthew Beyerle, 4         16:58    5:28  State College        
  369    19    18  Ryan Burke, 4              16:59    5:29  Scranton Prep        
  252    20    19  Jason Giunta, 3            16:59    5:29  Bayport-Blue Point   
  415    21    20  Nick Feffer, 2             17:02    5:29  State College        
  416    22    21  Eric Heatwole, 4           17:04    5:30  State College        
  253    23    22  Ryan Haun, 4               17:10    5:32  Bayport-Blue Point   
  254    24    23  Jacob Ocon, 2              17:11    5:32  Bayport-Blue Point   
  413    25    24  Phil Clauer, 4             17:22    5:36  State College        
  375    26    25  Mike Robinson, 4           17:23    5:36  Scranton Prep        
  256    27    26  Robert Vitale, 4           17:23    5:36  Bayport-Blue Point   
  423    28    27  Owen Wing, 2               17:24    5:37  State College        
  453    29    28  Phillip White, 1           17:25    5:37  University           
  276    30    29  Brandin Dyche, 4           17:25    5:37  Carlisle             
  277    31    30  Max Fiorintino, 2          17:25    5:37  Carlisle             
  414    32    31  Anthony Degleris, 3        17:25    5:37  State College        
  355    33    32  Smiley Dylan, 3            17:25    5:37  Phoenixville Area    
  368    34    33  Owen Brier, 4              17:28    5:38  Scranton Prep        
  477    35    34  Jacob Underwood, 1         17:28    5:38  Wilson               
  479    36    35  Greg Yeity, 3              17:29    5:38  Wilson               
  410    37        Matthew Balogh, 3          17:31    5:39  State College        
  360    38    36  Sean McGinnis, 3           17:33    5:40  Phoenixville Area    
  377    39    37  Ben Sullivan, 4            17:34    5:40  Scranton Prep        
  443    40    38  Jacob Hough, 3             17:35    5:40  University           
  336    41    39  William Drobnick, 4        17:35    5:40  Muhlenberg           
  280    42    40  Isaac Kole, 2              17:37    5:41  Carlisle             
  319    43    41  Matt Houser, 3             17:40    5:42  Hazleton Area        
  429    44    42  Alan Grow, 2               17:41    5:42  Tunkhannock Area     
  315    45    43  Franklin Cunningham, 1     17:42    5:42  Hazleton Area        
  418    46        Wyatt Kline, 3             17:45    5:43  State College        
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  373    47    44  Anthony Nardone, 4         17:49    5:45  Scranton Prep        
  364    48    45  Mike Shaw, 3               17:50    5:45  Phoenixville Area    
  370    49        Pat Cosgrove, 3            17:55    5:47  Scranton Prep        
  248    50    46  Steve Beyer, 2             17:56    5:47  Bayport-Blue Point   
  267    51    47  Michael O'Donnell, 3       17:57    5:47  Bellefonte           
  465    52    48  Jared Baksic, 2            17:58    5:47  Wilson               
  321    53    49  Aidan Malloy, 1            17:58    5:47  Hazleton Area        
  346    54    50  Matthew Straub, 2          17:59    5:48  Muhlenberg           
  472    55    51  Andrew Linton, 4           18:02    5:49  Wilson               
  462    56    52  Liam McGarvey, 4           18:05    5:50  Williamsport Area    
  236    57    53  Aaron Chen, 4              18:08    5:51  Albion               
  345    58    54  Luis Roldan, 4             18:09    5:51  Muhlenberg           
  311    59    55  Ethan Shane, 2             18:09    5:51  Daniel Boone         
  436    60    56  Ben Tidball, 1             18:10    5:51  Tunkhannock Area     
  381    61    57  Jonny Cope, 4              18:11    5:52  Selinsgrove Area     
  324    62    58  Mikel Skasko, 1            18:11    5:52  Hazleton Area        
  402    63    59  Aaron Schaffer-Neitz, 4    18:11    5:52  Shikellamy           
  362    64    60  Christian Schaaf, 1        18:13    5:52  Phoenixville Area    
  476    65    61  Ryan Tran, 3               18:13    5:53  Wilson               
  255    66    62  Eric Swan, 4               18:14    5:53  Bayport-Blue Point   
  323    67    63  Kyle Pecora, 2             18:15    5:53  Hazleton Area        
  288    68    64  Alex Coval, 1              18:16    5:53  Clearfield           
  250    69        Matteo Bracco, 3           18:17    5:54  Bayport-Blue Point   
  340    70    65  Dylan Gilar, 3             18:17    5:54  Muhlenberg           
  320    71    66  Klynt Jones, 4             18:20    5:55  Hazleton Area        
  314    72    67  Ryan Balogh, 3             18:21    5:55  Hazleton Area        
  259    73    68  Mathew Dabiero, 4          18:22    5:55  Bellefonte           
  409    74        Mitchell Schreiber, 3      18:22    5:55  St. Marys Area       
  348    75    69  Isaiah Griebel, 2          18:23    5:55  North Clarion        
  310    76    70  Diego Santos, 2            18:23    5:56  Daniel Boone         
  357    77    71  Nick Kissel, 4             18:25    5:56  Phoenixville Area    
  271    78    72  Josiah Stickles, 4         18:25    5:56  Bellefonte           
  439    79    73  Eric Cappellini, 3         18:27    5:57  University           
  391    80    74  Charles Walters, 2         18:30    5:58  Selinsgrove Area     
  420    81        Bryan Quinn, 4             18:31    5:58  State College        
  306    82    75  Aaron Higgins, 3           18:32    5:58  Daniel Boone         
  376    83        Aj Sluko, 2                18:32    5:59  Scranton Prep        
  392    84    76  Garrett Wolf, 3            18:33    5:59  Selinsgrove Area     
  424    85        David Wong, 2              18:33    5:59  State College        

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | Top

  307    86    77  Robert Miller, 4           18:36    6:00  Daniel Boone         
  309    87    78  Zach Murray, 1             18:38    6:01  Daniel Boone         
  284    88    79  Kyle Wise, 4               18:39    6:01  Carlisle             
  389    89    80  Quinton Swank, 3           18:41    6:02  Selinsgrove Area     
  317    90        Alex Elchisak, 3           18:45    6:03  Hazleton Area        
  417    91        Bobby Johns, 4             18:47    6:03  State College        
  412    92        Izaiah Bokunewicz, 3       18:48    6:04  State College        
  278    93        Ben Hietsch, 4             18:48    6:04  Carlisle             
  243    94    81  Evan Pappalardo, 3         18:49    6:04  Albion               
  281    95        Jack Newton, 2             18:49    6:04  Carlisle             
  421    96        Zack Shafer, 4             18:49    6:04  State College        
  451    97    82  Adam Roh, 4                18:50    6:04  University           
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  435    98    83  Justin Stonier, 4          18:51    6:05  Tunkhannock Area     
  325    99        Ryan Steiner, 1            18:51    6:05  Hazleton Area        
  422   100        Jonathan Sponsler, 4       18:52    6:05  State College        
  275   101        Aj Delorenzo, 2            18:53    6:05  Carlisle             
  372   102        Tom Fitzpatrick, 2         18:54    6:06  Scranton Prep        
  471   103        Tommy Kidd, 4              18:55    6:06  Wilson               
  458   104    84  Nathaniel Casper-Miller, 2 18:56    6:06  Williamsport Area    
  241   105    85  Nick Nielans, 3            18:57    6:07  Albion               
  337   106    86  Peyton Endy, 3             18:58    6:07  Muhlenberg           
  308   107    87  Austin Mora, 4             19:00    6:07  Daniel Boone         
  384   108    88  Brice Harro, 2             19:00    6:08  Selinsgrove Area     
  354   109    89  Liam Darcy, 3              19:01    6:08  Phoenixville Area    
  303   110    90  Logan Garcia, 4            19:01    6:08  Daniel Boone         
  304   111        Sean Hannon, 2             19:02    6:08  Daniel Boone         
  342   112    91  Clay Leib, 4               19:04    6:09  Muhlenberg           
  338   113    92  Joey Fiorvanti, 2          19:05    6:09  Muhlenberg           
  301   114        Clay Brenner, 3            19:08    6:10  Daniel Boone         
  467   115        Jasper Den Otter, 1        19:09    6:11  Wilson               
  406   116        Sean Wither, 4             19:11    6:11  South Williamsport   
  464   117    93  Dylan Rhodes, 3            19:15    6:12  Williamsport Area    
  456   118    94  Hamyre Cannon, 3           19:16    6:13  Williamsport Area    
  452   119        Nicholas Summerlin, 1      19:17    6:13  University           
  430   120    95  Connor Helsel, 2           19:19    6:14  Tunkhannock Area     
  361   121    96  Tyler Mitchell, 4          19:20    6:14  Phoenixville Area    
  341   122        Tyler Green, 3             19:21    6:14  Muhlenberg           
  294   123    97  Josiah McClarren, 3        19:21    6:14  Clearfield           
  260   124    98  Ethan Diefenbach, 4        19:24    6:15  Bellefonte           
  399   125    99  Frank Quinones, 1          19:25    6:16  Shikellamy           
  282   126        Bjorn Prandtner, 2         19:26    6:16  Carlisle             
  244   127   100  Evan Steier, 2             19:32    6:18  Albion               
  463   128   101  Isaac Milliken, 4          19:34    6:19  Williamsport Area    
  272   129        Sam Blumenthal, 2          19:35    6:19  Carlisle             
  295   130   102  Harrison McMillen, 1       19:38    6:20  Clearfield           
  470   131        Andrew Hebel, 3            19:39    6:20  Wilson               
  395   132   103  Bryce Burgess, 1           19:41    6:21  Shikellamy           
  455   133   104  Niare Brown, 4             19:42    6:21  Williamsport Area    
  318   134        Erik Goetsch, 3            19:43    6:21  Hazleton Area        
  382   135   105  Aaron Dues, 4              19:45    6:22  Selinsgrove Area     
  408   136        Austin Frey, 4             19:46    6:22  St. Marys Area       
  240   137   106  Brady Meakin, 3            19:47    6:23  Albion               
  400   138   107  Alex Reed, 4               19:49    6:23  Shikellamy           
  449   139        Andrew Phillips, 1         19:50    6:24  University           
  457   140   108  Rondell Carson, 2          19:52    6:24  Williamsport Area    
  468   141        Richard Fulop, 4           19:53    6:25  Wilson               
  390   142        Christopher Tirpak, 2      19:56    6:26  Selinsgrove Area     
  287   143   109  Grant Climie, 4            19:57    6:26  Clearfield           
  266   144   110  Ian Marshall, 4            19:58    6:26  Bellefonte           
  347   145   111  Devon Farmer, 4            19:59    6:27  North Clarion        
  289   146   112  Logan Gilbert, 3           20:05    6:29  Clearfield           
  350   147   113  Isaac Kaye, 3              20:11    6:31  North Clarion        
  475   148        Brodie Skrocki, 3          20:14    6:32  Wilson               
  352   149        Jack Armstrong, 1          20:15    6:32  Phoenixville Area    
  356   150        Aaron Hin, 1               20:18    6:33  Phoenixville Area    
  343   151        Tyson Olmeda, 2            20:18    6:33  Muhlenberg           
  387   152        Josh Scholl, 4             20:19    6:33  Selinsgrove Area     
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  461   153        Alec Lakatos, 2            20:24    6:35  Williamsport Area    
  268   154   114  Mitchell Pensak, 2         20:25    6:35  Bellefonte           
  283   155        Drew Strickland, 1         20:27    6:36  Carlisle             
  386   156        Patrick O'Malley, 1        20:27    6:36  Selinsgrove Area     
  473   157        Jake Lynam, 2              20:28    6:36  Wilson               
  293   158   115  Brandon Lacock, 1          20:38    6:39  Clearfield           
  448   159        Josh Mosley, 4             20:38    6:39  University           
  454   160        Qayyim Ali, 2              20:43    6:41  Williamsport Area    
  269   161   116  Brett Pope, 1              20:44    6:41  Bellefonte           
  359   162        John Lukowski, 4           20:47    6:42  Phoenixville Area    
  358   163        Matt LoPololito, 2         20:49    6:43  Phoenixville Area    
  442   164        Jeff Henrich, 3            20:51    6:43  University           
  238   165   117  Matt Flanagan, 3           20:53    6:44  Albion               
  385   166        Ethan Jenkins, 1           20:53    6:44  Selinsgrove Area     
  263   167        Cole Hovis, 1              20:55    6:45  Bellefonte           
  428   168   118  Colin Franko, 3            20:55    6:45  Tunkhannock Area     
  279   169        Stephen Hume, 2            20:55    6:45  Carlisle             
  380   170        Nathan Brown, 4            20:56    6:45  Selinsgrove Area     
  407   171        Ryan Brennen, 3            20:56    6:45  St. Marys Area       
  326   172        Luciano Stranko, 1         21:03    6:47  Hazleton Area        
  398   173   119  Dylan Heller, 3            21:12    6:50  Shikellamy           
  316   174        Dario D'Amato, 2           21:18    6:52  Hazleton Area        
  363   175        Karl Sewick, 4             21:27    6:55  Phoenixville Area    
  401   176   120  Caleb Ross, 1              21:27    6:55  Shikellamy           
  425   177        Alex Bushre, 1             21:35    6:58  Tunkhannock Area     
  366   178        Andy Tran, 3               21:35    6:58  Phoenixville Area    

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | Top

  291   179   121  Michael Haddenn, 3         21:46    7:01  Clearfield           
  404   180   122  Tyler Strawser, 2          21:59    7:05  Shikellamy           
  239   181   123  Freeman Lattin, 2          22:05    7:07  Albion               
  450   182        Oliver Reed, 1             22:07    7:08  University           
  349   183   124  Josh Homan, 1              22:11    7:09  North Clarion        
  446   184        Zac Lyon, 4                22:32    7:16  University           
  296   185        Thayne Morgan, 1           22:33    7:16  Clearfield           
  270   186        Connor Richey, 1           22:36    7:17  Bellefonte           
  339   187        Nate Fiorvanti, 1          22:38    7:18  Muhlenberg           
  245   188        Chase Vanquez, 4           23:02    7:26  Albion               
  353   189        Brandon Chang, 3           23:23    7:32  Phoenixville Area    
  322   190        Ben Palfey, 2              23:30    7:35  Hazleton Area        
  261   191        Andrew Hamilton, 4         23:40    7:38  Bellefonte           
  258   192        Zachary Covone, 1          23:47    7:40  Bellefonte           
  344   193        Anthony Rivera, 1          23:51    7:42  Muhlenberg           
  432   194        Shiv Naik, 4               24:29    7:54  Tunkhannock Area     

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | Top

  246   195        Noah Wadhams, 1            24:47    8:00  Albion               
  247   196        Jordan Wolcott, 3          25:29    8:13  Albion               
  265   197        Tyler Lucas, 3             25:32    8:14  Bellefonte           
  365   198        Matt Steplewski, 4         26:28    8:32  Phoenixville Area    
  394   199        Logan Berkheimer, 3        26:43    8:37  Shikellamy           
  264   200        Alexander Huff, 2          27:36    8:54  Bellefonte           
  327   201        James Wright, 2            27:43    8:56  Hazleton Area        
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35 finishers among Men Under 2
42 finishers among Men 2 - 2
57 finishers among Men 3 - 3
67 finishers among Men 4 - 4
201 male finishers
0 female finishers
201 total finishers

Return to home page.
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